Alwoodley 10 Minute
Cross Table (round 6) - Christmas Fuddle

No

SO NOoOORWON =

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

0.

Name

Karumazondo, Ernest

May, Paul

Pedro, David
Lambourne, Alex
Sheldrick, Frank
Grasham, John
Hipshon, John
Thornton, Hugh
Gelder, Paul
Jordan, Jon

Magee, Craig
Terrington, Chris
Brennan, Peter
Dennington, Robert
Rowe, Angelica
Hodgson, Steve
Greener, Adam
Sarsfield, Robin
Herbert, Mark
Wood, Tom

Henshall, Joe
Copland, Sarah
Tyrell, George
Medicherla, Sanath
Medicherla, Naga

Rtg

2094
1818
1790
1774
1740
1661
1642
1618
1617
1602

1600
1578
1547
1546
1506
1396
1384
1255
1204
1050

800
750
1800
1000
1000

OCoO~NO O WN-DN

11:

CFEETEErCE 2EErrErE

rr

10:D
11:
20 :
17 :
14 .
19 :
22 :
15:

al—résl—céé

N NN
DeeRRE2IeDN
FrE0szszsE"

—_— —
DADWNDN
El—rrl—

~ESSTsSOTss

rossrrrrrs

rss=sr

17 .
18 :
13:
16 :

24 :
14 :
11 :

15:

I—;;I—l_UéEEEE

sTrrrssrTss

—

(6)]

N -

N

20 :
11:

25 :
18 :
17 :
21 :
13:

19:

10 :
16 :

ROWWOON®W N
rrorsrrors

ssrsrssrsr

sss

—



XTI 42S2d 22422254 4 JJS

© OFTITONOVO O M MOOWONT"TTUNLMN © - MmO
— = N -~ AN - AN ™ «— AN — (N - - -



