Alwoodley 10 Minute Cross Table (round 6) - Christmas Fuddle

No	Name	Feder	Rtg	1	2	3	4	5
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	Karumazondo, Ernest May, Paul Pedro, David Lambourne, Alex Sheldrick, Frank Grasham, John Hipshon, John Thornton, Hugh Gelder, Paul Jordan, Jon		2094 1818 1790 1774 1740 1661 1642 1618 1617 1602	12: W 13: W 14: L 15: L 16: W 17: L 18: L 19: W 20: W 21: W	10 : D 11 : W 20 : W 17 : D 14 : L 19 : W 22 : W 15 : L 18 : L 1 : D	3: W 15: W 1: L 19: D 12: W 11: L 16: W 13: W 25: W	17:W 18:W 13:W 16:W 9:W 24:D 14:L 11:L 5:L	2:W 1:L 8:D 12:L 15:L 9:W 23:L 3:D 6:L 24:L
11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19.	Magee, Craig Terrington, Chris Brennan, Peter Dennington, Robert Rowe, Angelica Hodgson, Steve Greener, Adam Sarsfield, Robin Herbert, Mark Wood, Tom		1600 1578 1547 1546 1506 1396 1384 1255 1204 1050	22: W 1: L 2: L 3: W 4: W 5: L 6: W 7: W 8: L 9: L	2 : L 21 : W 23 : W 5 : W 8 : W 24 : W 4 : D 9 : W 6 : L 3 : L	6: W 5: L 8: L 18: L 7: L 10: W 14: W 4: D 24: L	8:W 25:W 3:L 7:W 10:W 4:L 1:L 2:L 23:L	14: L 4: W 20: L 11: W 5: W 25: L 18: W 17: L 21: W 13: W
21. 22. 23. 24. 25.	Henshall, Joe Copland, Sarah Tyrell, George Medicherla, Sanath Medicherla, Naga		800 750 1800 1000 1000	10 : L 11 : L : :	12 : L 7 : L 13 : L 16 : L : W	23 : L : W 21 : W 20 : W 9 : L	20 : L : 19 : W 6 : D 12 : L	19 : L : 7 : W 10 : W 16 : W

by Swiss Perfect (TM) www.swissperfect.com

15 : W

14 : W

24 : W

9 : L

17 : W

8 : L

20 : W

6 : W

4 : W 13 : L

23 : W

18 : L

10 : W

2 : L

1 : L

21 : W 5 : L

12 : W

25 : L

7 : L

16 : L

11 : L

3 : L 19 : W